Start

17:00

17:50

18:20

19:00

20:30

End

17:45

18:10

18:50

20:15
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ﬂ”ﬁﬂ/ EMIRATES MOTORSPORTS ORGANIZATION

PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE VO1
2019/2020 EMIRATES SCHOOLS
KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP

ESKC SENIOR ROUND 2

Date: Monday 9™ December 2019

TEAM CAPTAIN/DRIVERS SIGN-ON & WEIGH -IN
e Outdoor Kartdrome Reception
All drivers will be weighed at the sign-on with full racing gear
ESKC Team Kart Draw ‘first come first served’
The minimum weight for each driver is 80kg
Please refer to ESKC Championship Regulations 2019/20 V2

ESKC MANDATORY TEAM CAPTAIN/DRIVERS BRIEFING
e Qutdoor Kartdrome Briefing Room

ESKC TEAM PRACTICE/QUALIFYING
e Outdoor Kartdrome Circuit
e 30 minutes

ESKC ENDURANCE RACE
e Outdoor Kartdrome Circuit
e 75 minutes

PRIZE GIVING
e Podium
First Round Overall Winner (regardless of class): Trophy Awarded
First Round Fastest Lap Time: Trophy Awarded
First Round Top 3 ESKC Class Teams: Medals Awarded
First Round Top 3 Nomad Class Teams: Medals Awarded
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