





PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE V01 2019/2020 EMIRATES SCHOOLS KARTING CHAMPIONSHIP

ESKC SENIOR ROUND 2

Date: Monday 9TH December 2019

Start	End	
17:00	17:45	 TEAM CAPTAIN/DRIVERS SIGN-ON & WEIGH -IN Outdoor Kartdrome Reception All drivers will be weighed at the sign-on with full racing gear ESKC Team Kart Draw 'first come first served' The minimum weight for each driver is 80kg Please refer to ESKC Championship Regulations 2019/20 V2
17:50	18:10	 ESKC MANDATORY TEAM CAPTAIN/DRIVERS BRIEFING Outdoor Kartdrome Briefing Room
18:20	18:50	 ESKC TEAM PRACTICE/QUALIFYING Outdoor Kartdrome Circuit 30 minutes
19:00	20:15	 ESKC ENDURANCE RACE Outdoor Kartdrome Circuit 75 minutes
20:30		 PRIZE GIVING Podium First Round Overall Winner (regardless of class): Trophy Awarded First Round Fastest Lap Time: Trophy Awarded First Round Top 3 ESKC Class Teams: Medals Awarded First Round Top 3 Nomad Class Teams: Medals Awarded

